Corning Optical Communications VKA Distribution Cabinets | CRR-1546-A4-BEN | Page 1
VKA Distribution Cabinets
VKA Distribution Cabinet
The VKA Distribution Cabinet product family offers high functionality for the user. The family’s heart is the rotatable base
plate – the “FlexiBase” (except VKA 2). The FlexiBase can be mounted from each side: The first side is designed to carry
LSA-Plus 1 20-pair, the second side has an integrated LSA-Plus 2 back-mount frame. This feature allows the user to
individually decide which technology, DIN (LSA-Plus 1) or back-mount frame (LSA-Plus 2), to use shortly on-site without
the necessity to buy new mounting frames. By turning the base plate (FlexiBase), an LSA-Plus 2 distribution cabinet can

LSA-Plus 2 (10 DA) 60 100 200 400
Image does not show all components included.
Ordering Information
Designation Reference Number Catalogue Number
VKA Distribution Box VKA 2/DIN 52-300-00000 DE620004726
VKA Distribution Box VKA 2/LSA-Plus 2 52-301-00025 DE620004734
VKA Distribution Box VKA 4/DIN-LSA-Plus 2 50-301-00100 DE620005350
VKA Distribution Box VKA 8/DIN-LSA-Plus 2 52-301-00200 DE620004742
VKA Distribution Box VKA 12/DIN-LSA-Plus 2 52-301-00300 DE620004759
VKA Lock Kit Q2 VKA 4/8/12 52096-522 00 DE620004817
VKA Lock Kit Q3 VKA 4/8/12 52096-520 00 DE620005376
VKA Lock Kit Q2 VKA 2 52096-523 00 DE620001292
VKA Lock Kit Q3 VKA 2 52096-521 00 DE620001284
Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, GERMANY
+00 800 2676 4641  •  FAX: +49 30 5303 2335  •  www.corning.com/opcomm/emea
Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical
Communications products without prior notification.  A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at